
 

Meadowvale Elementary School Staff 
2021-2022 

Principal Mr. Mark P. Warfield                         mark.warfield@hcps.org    

Assistant Principal Ms. Latika Diggs                               latika.diggs@hcps.org   

Teacher In Charge Mrs. Kimberly Jones                         Kimberly.jones@hcps.or   
  

Prekindergarten 

Mrs. Amanda Hastings      Amanda.hastings@hcps.org 
 

Kindergarten Team 

Mrs. Jennifer Hare           Jennifer.Hare@hcps.org                         

Mrs. Joanna Hudson       Joanna.Hudson@hcps.org                

Mrs. Candice Roden        Candice.roden@hcps.org 
 

First Grade Team 

Mrs. Sharon Jackson            Sharon.Jackson@hcps.org 

Mrs. Lisa Johnson                 Lisa.Johnson@hcps.org  

Mrs. Mellanese Knockett       Mellanese.Knockett@hcps.org 

Mrs. Jennifer McRoberts       jennifer.mcroberts@hcps.org 
 

Second Grade Team 

Mrs. Jackie Pellegrino    Jacqueline.pellegrino@hcps.org  

Ms. Tiana Harman          Tiana.Harman@hcps.org 

Mrs. Kathryn Blevins       kathryn.blevins@hcps.org 
 

Third Grade Team 

Ms. Samantha Hunt        Samantha.hunt@hcps.org 

Mrs. Kaylie Mikkonen       kaylie.mikkonen@hcps.org                    

Mrs. Leigh Horan           Leigh.Horan@hcps.org                       

Mrs. Lisa Styron            Lisa.Styron@hcps.org  
 

Fourth Grade Team 

Mrs. Tabitha Petz                  Tabitha.Petz@hcps.org 

Mrs. Joanna Schimming       Joanna.schimming@hcps.org  

Mrs. Sarah Olson                  sarah.olson@hcps.org  
 

Fifth Grade Team 

Mrs. Jill Towner                  Jill.Towner@hcps.org  

Mr. Charles Brenneman     Charles.brenneman@hcps.org  

Mr. Jaime Hoback              Jaime.hoback@hcps.org  
 

Reading Specialist 

Mrs. Janet Laubach            Janet.Laubach@hcps.org 
 
 

Enrichment 

Mr. Brett Tourscher                Brett.Tourscher@hcps.org  
 

School Counselor 

Mrs. Katharine Blythe     Katharine.blythe@hcps.org  
 

School Nurse 

Mrs. Kim Bandy                   Kimberly.bandy@hcps.org 
 

Secretary 

Mrs. Callie Yaeger  (10-month secretary)  callie.yaeger@hcps.org  

Mrs. Rachel Foster -(Lead Secretary) Rachel.Foster@hcps.org 
 
 
 
 
 

School Resource Officer 

Mrs. Teresa Adams             Teresa.adams@hcps.org  
 
 
 

 

 

 

Library 

 Mrs. Cindy Stiemly            cynthia.stiemly@hcps.org  

Mrs. Beth Kowalchek         (Library Technician)  
 

Art 

Mrs. Stacey Donovan        Stacey.Donovan@hcps.org              

Mrs. Ankita Ranjan            ankita.ranjan@hcps.org    
 

Music 

Ms. Erin Kirchner                Erin.Kirchner@hcps.org              

Mrs. Karisa Boe                  Karisa.Boe@hcps.org  

Ms. Carol Thompson           Carol.Thompson@hcps.org 
 

Special Education Resource 

Mrs. Pat Hendricks          Patricia.hendricks@hcps.org   

Ms. Mallory Harrison       Mallory.harrison@hcps.org  

Mrs. Kim Jones                Kimberly.jones@hcps.org                    

Ms. Amanda Falko          Amanda.falko@hcps.org   

Mrs. Megan DiBello       megan.dibello@hcps.org  

Mrs. Laurie Evans          Laurie.Evans@hcps.org 
 

Para Educators 

Ms. Renee Gruzs – Pre Kindergarten 

Mrs. Kelly Kelahan 

Ms. Susan Allen 

Mrs. Elaine Peiffer 

Mrs. Johnnie Wright 
 

Inclusion Helpers 

Mrs. Sandra Dowell 

Mrs. Deborah Marley 

Mrs. Sharon Lucas 

Ms. Sarah Vissari 
 

Custodians 

Ms. Sam Armstrong (Chief Custodian) 

Mr. Joe Harris 

Mr. Mike Serrini – (Evening Lead) 
 

Cafeteria 

Ms. Cheryl Callahan      – (Cafeteria Lead)  
 

School Pupil Personnel Work 

Mrs. Mariah Bachman         Mariah.Bachman@hcps.org 
 

IEP Team 

Ms. Rachel Potter (Psychologist)            Rachel.potter@hcps.org  

Ms. Erika Gooding (Ed. Evaluator)   erica.gooding@hcps.org  

Dr. Terri Bartley  (O.T.)                     
 

School Computer Technician 

Mr. Dan Bink 

Revised 10/01/21 

Physical Education 

Mr. Brent Hidey             brent.hidey@hcps.org                        

Mr. Alex Kubala              Alex.Kubala@hcps.org              

Mr. Nick Lamartina         Nicholas.lamartina@hcps.org  

mailto:mark.warfield@hcps.org
mailto:latika.diggs@hcps.org
mailto:Kimberly.jones@hcps.or
mailto:Amanda.hastings@hcps.org
mailto:Jennifer.Hare@hcps.org
mailto:Joanna.Hudson@hcps.org
mailto:Candice.roden@hcps.org
mailto:Sharon.Jackson@hcps.org
mailto:Lisa.Johnson@hcps.org
mailto:Mellanese.Knockett@hcps.org
mailto:jennifer.mcroberts@hcps.org
mailto:Jacqueline.pellegrino@hcps.org
mailto:Tiana.Harman@hcps.org
mailto:kathryn.blevins@hcps.org
mailto:Samantha.hunt@hcps.org
mailto:kaylie.mikkonen@hcps.org
mailto:Leigh.Horan@hcps.org
mailto:Lisa.Styron@hcps.org
mailto:Tabitha.Petz@hcps.org
mailto:Joanna.schimming@hcps.org
mailto:sarah.olson@hcps.org
mailto:Jill.Towner@hcps.org
mailto:Charles.brenneman@hcps.org
mailto:Jaime.hoback@hcps.org
mailto:Janet.Laubach@hcps.org
mailto:Brett.Tourscher@hcps.org
mailto:Katharine.blythe@hcps.org
mailto:Kimberly.bandy@hcps.org
mailto:callie.yaeger@hcps.org
mailto:Rachel.Foster@hcps.org
mailto:Teresa.adams@hcps.org
mailto:cynthia.stiemly@hcps.org
mailto:Stacey.Donovan@hcps.org
mailto:ankita.ranjan@hcps.org
mailto:Erin.Kirchner@hcps.org
mailto:Karisa.Boe@hcps.org
mailto:Carol.Thompson@hcps.org
mailto:Patricia.hendricks@hcps.org
mailto:Mallory.harrison@hcps.org
mailto:Kimberly.jones@hcps.org
mailto:Amanda.falko@hcps.org
mailto:megan.dibello@hcps.org
mailto:Laurie.Evans@hcps.org
mailto:Mariah.Bachman@hcps.org
mailto:Rachel.potter@hcps.org
mailto:erica.gooding@hcps.org
mailto:brent.hidey@hcps.org
mailto:brent.hidey@hcps.org
mailto:Alex.Kubala@hcps.org
mailto:Nicholas.lamartina@hcps.org

